
1 有  馬  詩  織

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

郡山スケートクラブ 1 10.31 4.42 5.89 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 1F 0.50 -0.03 0.47-2 0 0

2 1T+1T 0.80 0.00 0.800 0 0

3 1Lo 0.50 -0.07 0.43-2 -1 -1

4 StSqB 1.50 -0.15 1.35-3 0 0

5 1S 0.40 0.00 0.400 0 0

6 USpB 1.00 -0.03 0.97-1 0 0

4.70 4.42

Composition 1.50 1.171.00 1.25 1.25

Presentation 1.50 1.331.00 1.50 1.50

Skating Skills 1.50 1.421.25 1.50 1.50

5.89

2 鎌  田  芳  子

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

郡山スケートクラブ 2 9.27 3.58 5.89 -0.20

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

所属______________

-0.20

Base
Value

1 1Lo 0.50 -0.05 0.45-3 0 0

2 1T+1T 0.80 -0.03 0.77-2 0 0

3 USpB F 1.00 -0.50 0.50-5 -5 -5

4 StSqB 1.50 -0.05 1.45-1 0 0

5 1S 0.40 0.01 0.410 0 1

4.20 3.58

Composition 1.50 1.251.25 1.25 1.25

Presentation 1.50 1.421.25 1.50 1.50

Skating Skills 1.50 1.251.25 1.25 1.25

5.89

転倒:  -0.20 (1)

Judge's Detail per Skater - Free Skating / マスターズ
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